Radhakrishna Institute of Technology
and Engineering (RITE)

Affiliated by (AICTE), MHRD Govt. of India, New Delhi & (BPUT), Govt. of Odisha

Undertaking

5.2.1.1 — Number of outgoing students placed and/or progressed to higher education

year wise during the last five years

Academic Year

Number

2021-22

90

2020-21

47

2019-20

47

2018-19

67

2017-18

88

5.2.1.2 — Number of outgoing students year wise during the last five years

Academic Year

Number

2021-22

140

2020-21

82

2019-20

2

2018-19

99

2017-18

111

% -
\X A
Principal
Principal
Radhakrishaa tnstitute of Technology
ag Frgineerine Bhphaneswar



