

## Radhakrishna Institute of Technology and Engineering (RITE)

Affiliated by (AICTE), MHRD Govt. of India, New Delhi & (BPUT), Govt. of Odisha

## **Undertaking**

5.2.1.1- Number of outgoing students placed and/or progressed to higher education year wise during the last five years

Academic Year	Number
2021-22	90
2020-21	47
2019-20	47
2018-19	67
2017-18	88

## 5.2.1.2 - Number of outgoing students year wise during the last five years

Academic Year	Number
2021-22	140
2020-21	82
2019-20	72
2018-19	99
2017-18	111

Principal
Principal

Radhakrishna Institute of Technology